
1 JESLAUZ

2 UOHOENU JASEZ H8  62 62

3 LADOINU HOUEZ 12D 34 96

4 YEEBKNU ADULIONS 10A 65 161

5 ONKNEUU BEY I7  57 218

6 EOPINU[ KUNA A7  39 257

7 CECRQID EPaNOUI J1  70 327

8 RFQECNU DECRIE 1E  27 354

9 EFSAINT CaQUER 3I  34 388

10 EAEAENS FEINTAS B2  87 475

11 EBEEEGO ANAS O1  30 505

12 EODEPRS BOUGEE L1  24 529

13 GRLEAWT DROPEES K5  106 635

14 TLAISIR TALWEG L10 40 675

15 MREREAS LISTERAI 14H 70 745

16 MMVTOIF DESARMER E1  70 815

17 MHTVTEI VOMITIF O9  45 860

18 TVTLIN[ HEM D2  27 887

19 TTLXLAU VaINS J10 31 918

LUXA 15E 45 963
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